PRI SR A LR
 PARCEL
NUMBER

11-10-000-025

B e R,
L‘Eﬂ’-ﬂ; DESCRIPTION

 ADDRESS
: oF
PROPERTY

324914

8-4-10 W PT 5 E QR

DATE

MAME OF OWNER

1-7-77
1-31-92
8-30-00
9-13-04
9-21-04
6-21-05

FLETCHER MARY C

RUE GEORGE E & MELVA G
RUE MELVA G TRUSTEE

POPORICH SANDRA G & LUCINDA G MARSHALL &MATTHEW G RUE

MARSHALL LUCINDA G
RU MAR FARM LLC

FLETCHER PAUL L & MARY C

NO C.F.
C.F. 35.00

SP NO FEE

SP 80,000
SP NOFEE

SP NO FEE




